
Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

06-06-2021
La Discusión
La Discusión
Actualidad
“Haber guardado el proceso constituyente de Bachelet en el cajón fue una de las causas de estallido”

12
763,8
$ 760.785

3.500
Sin Datos

No Definida
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Tiraje:
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06-06-2021
La Discusión
La Discusión
Actualidad
“Haber guardado el proceso constituyente de Bachelet en el cajón fue una de las causas de estallido”

13
662,7
$ 660.095

3.500
Sin Datos

No Definida
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